H21 (4.84 km) v Maali v Z Paivita
Sija () Nro () Lahtoaika ()
1 33 17:00:00
2 36 17:03:00
3 26 16:53:00
4 32 16:59:00
5 3 16:30:00
6 15 16:42:00
7 37 17:04:00
8 19 16:46:00
9 8 16:35:00
10 21 16:48:00
11 18 16:45:00
12 30 16:57:00
13 13 16:40:00
14 28 16:55:00
15 35 17:02:00
16 34 17:01:00
17 6 16:33:00
18 24 16:51:00
19 27 16:54:00
20 12 16:39:00
21 11 16:38:00
22 9 16:36:00
23 22 16:49:00
24 25 16:52:00
25 16 16:43:00
26 23 16:50:00
27 5 16:32:00
28 14 16:41:00

Nimi ()

livari Antti

Ho6ls6 Mikko
Jansson Martin
Oksanen Tommi
Forsell Daniel
Hagstromer Johan
Heiska Samu
Haajanen Erik
Pera Tapio
Ek-Larsson Johan
Ekl6v Johan
Heinonen Jouni
Johansson Robert
Salo Markus
Huhtanen Juha-Matti
Lindstrom Johan
Vainionpaa Matti
Poyhdnen Petja
Maijala Matias
Huila Joona
Pettersson Robert
Visuri llari

Varis Timo
Hinder Gustav
Rautiainen Teemu
Kivela Janne
Lahtinen Vesa

Tolonen Juha

Seura ()

Isonkyrén ResUpK
2LOGR/LAAKVU
Haverddals

Helsingin Suunnistajat
UUDPR /Drasvik idrottare
OK Klemmingen
Kouvolan Suunnistajat
Pargas IF

Kurikan Ryhti

OK Klemmingen

TMOK

Rajan Urheilijat

Taby OK

Punkalaitumen Kunto
Tuusulan Voimaveikot
SWE MIL TEAM
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Halikon Haarniskat

Lapin Biathlon Tokka
Koylion Lallit

Forsa OK

UUDPR /Drasvik idrottare
KAIPR/KAJVU

OK Tisaren

Asnekosken Urheilijat
Angelniemen Ankkurit
UUDPR /Drasvik idrottare

MAAVE/MikVU

Aika ()

22:52

23:32

23:41

24:11

24:15

24:34

24:40

24:44

25:25

25:29

25:49

25:50

25:59

26:02

26:06

26:16

26:16

26:23

27:06

27:07

27:17

28:02

28:03

28:17

28:18

28:58

29:28

30:19

Aikaero ()

+00:40

+00:49

+01:19

+01:23

+01:42

+01:48

+01:52

+02:33

+02:37

+02:57

+02:58

+03:07

+03:10

+03:14

+03:24

+03:24

+03:31

+04:14

+04:15

+04:25

+05:10

+05:11

+05:25

+05:26

+06:06

+06:36

+07:27

Etsi nimella tai seuralla...

Status ()

OK

oK

oK

oK

oK

OK

oK

oK

OK

oK

OK

oK

oK

OK

oK

oK

oK

oK

oK

oK

oK

oK

oK

oK

OK

oK

oK

oK



Sija ()
29
30
31
32

33

Nro ()

20

10

29

31

17

Lahtoaika ()
16:47:00
16:37:00
16:34:00
16:31:00
16:56:00
16:58:00

16:44:00

Nimi ()
Suomalainen Samuel
Huhtanen Kiri
Partanen Jerry
Paasikoski Antti
Braatz Frank
Julkunen Aaro

Kaurila Tuomo

Seura ()

Leppavaaran Sisu
PORPR/NIIVU

UUDPR /Drasvik idrottare
Rajamaen Rykmentti

SV Storkow
PORPR/SAKVU

MAASK/HAVU

Aika ()
30:59
32:26
33:57
35:18
38:44

26:27

Aikaero ()
+08:07
+09:34
+11:05
+12:26

+15:52

Status ()
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
Hylatty

Ei Iahtenyt



